
    

  

    

    

   

   

   

    

  

      

  

    

   

    

  

     

  

   

   

    

  

    

  

   

  

   

  

  

 

 
 

Impact Harrisburg: 2017 Meeting Dates of the Board of Directors 

The Board of Directors of Impact Harrisburg hereby gives notice of the meetings scheduled for the year 

2017. All meetings start at 10:30 a.m. and are held at the Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency Board 

meeting room, 211 North Front Street, Harrisburg, PA 17101. 

January 2017: 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017; Tuesday, January 17, 2017 

February 2017: 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017; Tuesday, February 21, 2017 

March 2017: 

Tuesday, March 7, 2017; Tuesday, March 21, 2017 

April 2017: 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017; Tuesday, April 18, 2017 

May 2017: 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017; Tuesday, May 16, 2017 

June 2017: 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017; Tuesday, June 20, 2017 

July 2017: 

Thursday, July 6, 2017; Tuesday, July 18, 2017 

August 2017: 

Tuesday, August 1, 2017; Tuesday, August 15, 2017 

September 2017: 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017; Tuesday, September 19, 2017 

October 2017: 

Tuesday, October 3, 2017; Tuesday, October 17, 2017 

November 2017: 

Tuesday, November 7, 2017; Tuesday, November 21, 2017 

December 2017: 

Tuesday, December 5, 2017; Tuesday, December 19, 2017 


